Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2013/2014 Championship Resul

9 vears 50m F/S for Men

Records
9yrs 50m F/S :33.54

Aiden
Daniel
Luca
Luke
Bailey
Sam

o O~ WN P

Open 50m F/S

Flynn
Links
Lenarduzzi
Banbury
Paine
Calabretta

9 vears 50m F/S for Women

Records
9yrs 50m F/S :35.05

Bianca
Emily
Emily

M akayla
Holly
Olivia
Olivia
Josie

o NoO ok~ WN PR

Open 50m F/S

Raffin
Weeks
Gudmunson
M eek

Hunt

Upton

Hunt
Moore

:26.84

:29.11

:41.20
:46.33
:50.38
:52.93
1:00.74
1:12.04

:42.18
:46.56
:47.92
:47.95
:48.34
:52.86
:55.34
1:28.69

Swam : 8/02/2014

Swam : 8/02/2014



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2013/2014 Championship Resul

9 years50m BCK for Men

Records

9yrs 50m BCK :140.72 Open 50m BCK
1 Aiden Flynn
2 Daniel Links
3 Luke Banbury

9 vears 50m BCK for Women

Records

9yrs 50m BCK :43.60 Open 50m BCK
1 Bianca Raffin
2 M akayla M eek
3 Holly Hunt
4 Emily Gudmunson

:32.41

:35.47

:50.57
1:00.29
1:20.03

:53.01

:55.53

:59.53
1.07.11

Swam : 8/02/2014

Swam : 8/02/2014



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2013/2014 Championship Resul

9 years50m BRSfor Men

Records
9yrs 50m BRS

Danidl
Aiden
Luca
Luke

A WN P

:144.95

Open 50m BRS

Links
Flynn
Lenarduzzi
Banbury

9 yvears 50m BRS for Women

Records
9yrs 50m BRS

Emily
Emily
Holly

Olivia
Olivia

0N OB~ WN PP

Jose

M akayla

Bianca

:48.28

Open 50m BRS

Weeks
Gudmunson
Hunt

M eek
Upton

Hunt

Raffin
Moore

:34.92

:38.03

Swam : 8/02/2014

1:01.76
1:02.31
1:07.08
1:27.38

Swam : 8/02/2014

1:02.57
1:04.19
1:04.23
1:07.41
1:20.76
1:27.06
1:34.01
1:58.04



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2013/2014 Championship Resul

9years50m BFY for Men Swam : 8/02/2014
Records
9yrs 50m BFY :141.85 Open 50m BFY :28.67
1 Aiden Flynn :53.87
2 Danidl Links 1:12.86
9 years50m BFY for Women Swam : 8/02/2014
Records
9yrs 50m BFY 142.24 Open 50m BFY :32.42
1 M akayla M eek 1:03.67
2 Bianca Raffin 1:04.11

3 Emily Gudmunson 1:15.73



	9-fs-50
	9-bck-50
	9-brs-50
	9-bfy-50

